Beginn: 22.09.2024 00:00 Uhr

Startfolge: A

Platz KNr.
1 20
2 24
3 27
4 16
4 25

Pferd

Chester

Joe

Sky

Rapunzel

Blacky

Gesamt Geldpreis: 0,00 €

Richter:

Nennungen: 15

PM-Schulpferdeturnier

4. Fuhrzugel-WB Cross-Country - 1. Abteilung -
Ergebnisliste

Teilnehmer
Berk, Johanna
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

Bohmert, Nele
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

Turkovic, Amina
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

Dorrhéfer, Martha
/

Granata, Malena Marisa
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

Starter mit Ergebnis: 5

Platziert bis: 4

Stand: 22.09.2024 12:55:00

Ergebnis

9.00

7.80

7.70

7.40

7.40

Gewinn

1/1



Beginn: 22.09.2024 00:00 Uhr

Startfolge: A

Platz KNr.
1 20
2 24
3 25
3 18
3. 7

Nennungen: 15

Pferd

Chester

Joe

Blacky

Beverly von Krumesse

Cheri

Gesamt Geldpreis: 0,00 €

Richter:

PM-Schulpferdeturnier

4. Fuhrzugel-WB Cross-Country - 2. Abteilung -
Ergebnisliste

Starter mit Ergebnis: 5

Teilnehmer
Berk, Paula
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

Speth, Franziska
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

Knaak, Emma
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

Baecker, Mathilde Katharina
/

Bar, Martha
/ RFV Mengerskirchen e.V.

Platziert bis: 3
Stand: 22.09.2024 12:53:52

Ergebnis Gewinn

7.70

7.60

7.40

7.40

7.40

1/1



Beginn: 22.09.2024 00:00 Uhr

Startfolge: A

Platz KNr.
1 24
2 25
3 20
4 31
4 25

Pferd

Joe

Blacky

Chester

Fridolin

Blacky

Gesamt Geldpreis: 0,00 €

Richter:

PM-Schulpferdeturnier

4. Fuhrzugel-WB Cross-Country - 3. Abteilung -
Ergebnisliste

Nennungen: 15

Teilnehmer
MeiBner, Emilia
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

KroB, Helena
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

Beiler, Johanna
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

Eckert, Hazel
/ RFV Eddersheim e.V.

Siepelt, Franziska
/ RFV Kriftel 1932 e.V.

Starter mit Ergebnis: 5

Platziert bis: 4

Stand: 22.09.2024 12:56:27

Ergebnis

7.90

7.60

7.50

7.30

7.30

Gewinn

1/1



